REALVEST, INC., A NEVADA	TRUST DEED UE 2443 CORPORATION	Vol male Page 21019 JUNE 1996 , betwee
ASPEN TITLE AND BSCROW C	COMPANY	, as Grante
CHARLES A. BALLMAN, JR. 6	DARLENE L. BALLMAN	as Trustee, as
and a second second New Second se	WITNESSETH:	ne Repeticio
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargai	ins, sells and conveys to truste	ee in trust, with nower of sale, the property
County, C	Jiogon, described as:	and a share a s Anno a share a s
LOT 07, BLOCK 12, KLAMATH	网络海豚属植物植物 化合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金合金	ES, HIGHWAY 66, PLAT 1
LAMATH COUNTY, OREGON	a Billion to a state of the second	
together with all and singular the tenements, her	oditaments and appurtenances and	all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise n
the property.	and provide thereof and an natures r	now or nereatter attached to or used in connection wi
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING F	PERFORMANCE of each agreemen	nt of grantor herein contained and payment of the su DOLLARS**
not sooner paid, to be due and payable	1.5	, the man payment of principal and interest hereof,
becomes due and payable. Should the grantor ei becomes due and payable. Should the grantor ei erty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in beneficiary's option [*] , all obligations secured by some immediately due and payable. The payable	I by this instrument is the date, st ither agree to, attempt to, or actual it without first obtaining the with this instrument insertion	ated above, on which the final installment of the n ly sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the pri ten consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at e maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance
To protect the security of this trust dead	deemton advances	
1. 10 protect, preserve and maintain the provement thereon: not to commit or permit any	property in good condition and re-	pair; not to remove or demolish any building or in
3. To comply with all laws ordinances set	Autotions annoused and the	building or improvement which may be constructed d restrictions affecting the property; it the beneticia
o requests, to join in executing such financing s o pay for filing same in the proper public office gencies as may be deemed desirable by the bene	a or officer as well as the said i	d restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficia a Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require an all lien searches made by filing officers or searching
4. To provide and continuously maintain lamage by fire and such other basards as the ba	i insurance on the buildings now	or hereafter erected on the property against loss
written in companies acceptable to the beneficial	ry, with loss payable to the latter;	all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the ben
	collected wades and the state	itter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may pro-
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount	converse under any tire or other I	nsulance policy may be applied by beneficiary unv
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order r any part thereof, may be released to grantor.	r as beneficiary may determine, or a Such application or release shell no	nationable policy may be applied by beneficiary up at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collecte of cure or waive any default or notice of default her
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order r any part thereof, may be released to grantor. S nder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such 5. To keep the property free from constru- sessed upon or against the property before any	r as beneficiary may determine, or a Such application or release shall no h notice. uction liens and to pay all taxes, of v and the pay all taxes, of	at option of Deneticiary the entire amount so collecte of cure or waive any default or notice of default her assessments and other charges that may be levied
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order r any part thereot, may be released to grantor. S inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such 5. To keep the property free from constru- ssessed upon or against the property before any comptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary end or other chardee newship by despice without	r as beneficiary may determine, or a Such application or release shall no h notice. uction liens and to pay all taxes, i y part of such taxes, assessments a ; should the grantor fail to make pu	at option of Deneticiary the entire amount so collecte of cure or waive any default or notice of default her assessments and other charges that may be levied and other charges become past due or delinquent as ayment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premium
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of ny indebtedness secured hereby and in such order r any part thereof, may be released to grantor. S inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such 5. To keep the property free from constru- sessed upon or against the property before any romptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; eme or other charges payable by grantor, either the nent, beneficiary may, at its option, make pay sourced hereby, together with the obligations day	r as beneficiary may determine, or a Such application or release shall no h notice. uction liens and to pay all taxes, a y part of such taxes, assessments a ; should the grantor fail to make pu by direct payment or by providing ment thereof, and the amount so without in paratembre 6 and 7 act	at option of Deneticiary the entire amount so collected of cure or waive any default or notice of default her assessments and other charges that may be levied and other charges become past due or delinquent as ayment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premium beneficiary with funds with which to make such pa paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the no
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order r any part thereoi, may be released to grantor. S inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such 5. To keep the property free from constru- sessed upon or against the property before any romptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary end, beneficiary may, at its option, make payr soured hereby, together with the obligations des te debt secured by this trust deed, without waive ith interest as aforesaid. the property hereiphage	r as beneficiary may determine, or a Such application or release shall no h notice. uction liens and to pay all taxes, a y part of such taxes, assessments a ; should the grantor fail to make pu by direct payment or by providing ment thereoi, and the amount so wribed in paragraphs 6 and 7 of th er of any rights arising from breach fore described as write a the	at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected of cure or waive any default or notice of default her assessments and other charges that may be levied and other charges become past due or delinquent az ayment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premium beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the no us frust deed, shall be added to and become a part of any of the covenants hereof and for such payment
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order r any part thereoi, may be released to grantor. S inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such 5. To keep the property free from constri sessed upon or against the property before any romptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary read, beneficiary may, at its option, make pays benef, beneficiary may, at its option, make pays cured hereby, together with the obligations des he debt secured by this trust deed, without waive ith interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbei ound for the payment of the obligation herein of ble and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	r as beneficiary may determine, or a Such application or release shall no h notice. uction liens and to pay all taxes, a y part of such taxes, assessments a ; should the grantor fail to make pu by direct payment or by providing ment thereoi, and the amount so y cribed in paragraphs 6 and 7 of th or of any rights arising from breach fore described, as well as the gram described, and all such payments a of the beneficiary, render all sums	at option of Deneticiary the entire amount so collected of cure or waive any default or notice of default here assessments and other charges that may be levied i and other charges become past due or delinquent as ayment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premium beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the noi us trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of of any of the covenants hereof and for such payment tor, shall be bound to the same extent that they as shall be immediately due and payable without notic secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order or any part thereot, may be released to grantor. S inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such 5. To keep the property free from constru- ssessed upon or against the property before any romptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary, iens or other charges payable by grantor, either the ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payr scured hereby, together with the obligations des- he debt secured by this trust deed, without waive with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbed ound for the payment of the obligation herein on the the constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of the used expression of the connection with or in enforci-	ras beneficiary may determine, or a Such application or release shall no the notice. uction liens and to pay all taxes, a y part of such taxes, assessments a y part of such taxes, assessments a y part of such taxes, assessments a by direct payment or by providing ment thereof, and the amount so there of any rights arising from breach fore described, as well as the grant described, and all such payments a of the beneticiary, render all sums his trust including the cost of title	as option of Deneticiary the entire amount so collected of cure or waive any default or notice of default her assessments and other charges that may be levied and other charges become past due or delinquent an ayment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premium beneticiary with funds with which to make such pag paid, with inferest at the rate set forth in the noi us trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of of any of the covenants hereof and for such payment for, shall be bound to the same extent that they an shall be immediately due and payable without notic secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay search as well as the other costs and expenses of the other work.
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order or any part thereoi, may be released to grantor. S inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such 5. To keep the property free from constru- ssessed upon or against the property before any romptly deliver receipts therefor to beneticiary, iens or other charge payable by grantor, either k ment, beneticiary may, at its option, make payn coured hereby, together with the obligations des- he debt secured by this trust deed, without waive with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbei ound for the payment of the obligation herein a different thereof shall, at the option c ble and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of the unstee incurred in connection with or in enforci- 7. To appear in and defend any action or in any suit, action or proceeding in which the	r as beneficiary may determine, or a Such application or release shall no h notice. uction liens and to pay all taxes, a y part of such taxes, assessments a ; should the grantor fail to make pu by direct payment or by providing ment thereof, and the amount so cribed in paragraphs 6 and 7 of th or of any rights arising from breach fore described, as well as the grant described, and all such payments s of the beneficiary, render all sums his trust including the cost of title ng this obligation and trustee's and proceeding purporting to affect the	as option of Deneticiary the entire amount so collected of cure or waive any default or notice of default here assessments and other charges that may be levied and other charges become past due or delinquent as ayurent of any taxes, assessments, insurance premium beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not is trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of any of the covenants hereof and for such payment for, shall be bound to the same extent that they as shall be immediately due and payable without notic socured by this trust deed immediately due and pay search as well as the other costs and expenses of the d attorney's fees actually incurred.
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. S inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such 5. To keep the property free from constru- issessed upon or against the property before any romptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; lens or other charges payable by grantor, either the ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make pays ocured hereby, together with the obligations des he debt secured by this trust deed, without waive with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbel owned for the payment of the obligation herein to debt secured by this trust deed, without waive of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option to be and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of it ustee incurred in connection with or in enforcin 7. To appear in and defend any action or and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the op ay all costs and expenses, including evidence instruction in the paragraph 7 in all case a shall be	ras beneficiary may determine, or a Such application or release shall no h notice. uction liens and to pay all taxes, i y part of such taxes, assessments a ; should the grantor fail to make pu by direct payment or by providing ment thereof, and the amount so y cribed in paragraphs 6 and 7 of th er of any rights arising from breach lore described, as well as the grant described, and all such payments a of the beneticiary, render all sums his trust including the cost of title ing this obligation and trustee's and proceeding purporting to affect th the beneficiary or trustee may appea of title and the beneficiary's or tin title due the to the sum and the sum of the trust including	assessments and other charges that may be levied a model of the other charges that may be levied a model of any taxes, assessments, insurance premium beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the noi is trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of of any of the covenants hereof and for such payment for, shall be bound to the same extent that they as shall be immediately due and payable without notic secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay at attorney's fees actually incurred. The security rights or powers of beneficiary or trusted untee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees
ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount of my indebtedness secured hereby and in such order or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. S. Inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such 5. To keep the property here trom constru- ssessed upon or against the property before any romptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; ensor other charges payable by grantor, either H ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make pay occured hereby, together with the obligations des he debt secured by this trust deed, without waive eith interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbei ound for the payment of the obligation herein of the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option to be and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of th op pay all costs and expenses, including evidence hereinomic in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall b to the factor, grantor further agrees to pay such parts for our, grantor further agrees to pay such parts for on such appeal. If is mutually acreed that:	ras beneficiary may determine, or a Such application or release shall no h notice. uction liens and to pay all taxes, i y part of such taxes, assessments a ; should the grantor fail to make pu by direct payment or by providing ment thereof, and the amount so ; cribed in paragraphs 6 and 7 of th er of any rights arising from breach fore described, as well as the grant described, and all such payments a of the beneticiary, render all sums his trust including the cost of title ing this obligation and trustee's and proceeding purporting to affect th be beneficiary or trustee may appea of title and the beneficiary's or tru- be fixed by the trial court and in th sum as the appellate court shall a	at option of Deneticiary the entire amount so collected of cure or waive any default or notice of default here assessments and other charges that may be levied and other charges become past due or delinquent an ayment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premium beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not is trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of of any of the covenants hereof and for such payment tor, shall be bound to the same extent that they ar shall be immediately due and payable without notic secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay

3

he publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.

TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
II and the second and the second	County of I certify that the within instru
REALVEST, INC., % PAULINE BROWNING	ment was received for record on th
HC15, BOX 495Corenter HANOVER, NM 88041	SPACE RESERVED Of Clock
Charles A. Baliman, Jr.	to the server of the approximate page or as fee/file/instru
Sit2 Captains Place Acoura Hills, Ca 91301-1924	Witness my hand and seal of
After Recording Raturn to (Name, Address, Zip) HIGU TITLE LESCROW	where the two the second secon
REALVEST THE BAUTINE ANOMNING	In the second structure and second seco
EANOVER NM 88041	By

21050

NA CARE .

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and lorever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, made are personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the forter and owner, including pledgee, of the contract personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the forter and owner, including pledgee, of the contract in construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and on pencificary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plure, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

This instrument was acknowledged belore he w	110 00 = = = = = =					
MPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is to applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor medicary for this purpose use Stream-Near Form No. 1310, or equivalent. compliance with the Act is not required, dissigned bit officer compliance with the Act is not required, dissigned bit officer compliance with the Act is not required, dissigned bit officer compliance with the Act is not required, dissigned bit officer compliance with the Act is not required, dissigned bit officer compliance with the Act is not required, dissigned bit officer compliance with the Act is not required, dissigned bit officer compliance with the Act is not required. by	1. A.		\mathscr{O}	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		
A opelicable; if warrenty [4] is optimized and Regulation 2, the medicate is defined in the Turkin-Landing Act and Regulation by meking required medicates with the Act is not required, disregard things required compliance with the Act is not required, disregard things required scourse; for this purpose us Stverm-Ness form No. 1319, or equivalent. STATE OF OREGON; County of	MOTICE Delete.	internet in the summer inter the life	uniccinenter in			
such word is camply with the Act and Regulation by making required marking re	and applicable: if worranty (a)	is opplicable the A shared Benefation 7 the				
Science with the Act is not required, disregard bit rolling compliance with the Act is not required, disregard bit rolling STATE OF ORECON, County of	word is detined in a	the second	and a state of the			
<td action="" colspicance="" cont<="" control="" of="" th="" the="" with=""><th>disclosures; for this purpose u</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></td>	<th>disclosures; for this purpose u</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	disclosures; for this purpose u				
by	If compliance with the Act is	and TE OF CONTRACT County of	······································	, ss. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
by		STATE OF OKEGOIN Was acknowle	dged before me on	0-15	, 19	
by	A STREET, STREE	1 IUS IIISII UMOM II -		·····	1091	
by	and the second sec	Dy	dged before me or	1		
Jy		willing the thoras				
of			*******		***************************************	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of		REAUENT JAC		······	/	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	enants have the tell.	01	P	K Pust	au	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	and a first of the second	Laura R. Eustace	Jama	Note	- Public for Oreion	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of		COME AND		12-26	- 97	
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. Filed for record at request of	an an tatali	Comm. Expires Dec. 28, 1997	y commission ex	pires		
Filed for record at request of			the second s			
Filed for record at request of	STATE OF OREGON: C	OUNTY OF KLAMATH : SS.	·夏克·伊莱兰·			
of <u>July</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>21049</u> Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By <u>Lucy</u>	SIALE OF OLCOURS			the	16thday	
of <u>July</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>21049</u> Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk By <u>Lucy</u>	Filed for record at reque	st ofAspen Title a As	CLUW PM	and duly recorded in	n Vol	
Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk FEE \$15.00	July	A.D., 19 96at11:04	O CIOCK	21049		
FEE \$15.00		MOLLSages	Ou x 484	Bernetha G. Letsch,	County Clerk	
FEE \$15.00	celd by we don't they	ing the state warman against asked start considered the	0		Jussell_	
	FFE \$15.00		. by	X		
「「「「「「「」」」「「」」」「「」」」「「」」」「「「」」」「「」」」「「」」」」	page Aller and the		an a	0		
1 Sept 1 Sec 1960 The Control of the		and the set will read to make the set				
Da nel Sua ya 200 Se 201 Nel Galega ya Angelena katena Bu Suangel Bu dalama Yangan Galega ya Katela Bera, katena Bu Suangel Bu dalama Yangan Galega ya Katela Bera, katena	Barbarat (1997) Barbarat (1997)	Serve C. Marshall Motor and Marshall Control of Control	13: 13		10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	